
Sauteur Poney 2'6" No.
Pointage 

total

Camille Demers & Pistache 166 17

Sauteur initiation 2'6" No.
Pointage 

total

Vicky Gagnon & Wasabi 159 33
Dominique Chainé & Framboise 163 8

Sauteur 0,90m No.
Pointage 

total

Sabrina Desmarais-Girard & Carlyto 180 28
Samuel Fortin & O'Malley 660 24
Meggy Grenier & Flying Boy 633 14

Chasseur poney 2'3" à 
2'9"

No.
Pointage 

total

Ysabé Proulx & Honey Moon Molly (L) 669 532
Florence Demers & Prudence (M) 674 472
Cathérine Gélinas & Pink Lady (M) 179 414
Maxence Vaillancourt & Mini- Fée (M) 663 368
Marianne Jutras & Valentine (S) 165 349
Shanel Turgeon & Maya (L) 181 332
Florence Demers & Pistache (L) 130 332
Rosalie Fortin-Trahan & Fabiollo (L) 162 301
Sabrina Baillargeon & Wicca (L) 666 251
Alexandrine Lehoux & Casumi (M) 634 232
Sabrina Baillargeon & Aimdy (S) 696 104
Élizabeth Bergeron & Fudge (L) 182 9
Billie Bellemare & Minnie Poon (S) 694 0

Chasseur combiné  2'3" 
à 2'9"

No.
Pointage 

total

Sarah Verville & Oliver 108 306
Mélanie Francoeur & O'Malley 658 267
Kim Lehouillier & London 115 238
Shanel Turgeon & Maya 181 228
Vicky Gagnon & Wasabi 159 200
Joannie Vallerand & QTS Easy Chex 027 181
Dominique Chaîné & Framboise 163 110
Rachel Harvey & Prada 001 105
Jade Lamontagne & Rubis de Lys 621 81
Marika Asselin & Albert 050 64
Laurianne G.-Fortin & IV Ever 152 63
Solange Desserres & Spirit 655 42
Maude Mercier & Ranger 601 0

Chasseur junior & 
adulte  3'0"

No.
Pointage 

total

Anaïs Rochette & Liberté (jr) 134 596
Clémence Bilocq & Callaway (sr) 114 470
Caroline Garand & Daffy (sr) 625 407
Sarah-Marie Blais & ETI Albator (jr) 133 398
Florence Harvey & Promise (jr) 192 348
Ysabé Proulx & Loopy (jr) 699 224
Enya Carignan & Boromir (sr) 117 81
Sarah Verville & Oliver (sr) 108 77
Karine Toursignant & BK Cuttie (sr) 616 71
Daphné Vigneau & Kaïmos (sr) 654 67
Sabrina Desmarais-Girard & Carlyto (sr) 180 18

Étrivières courtes & 
longues

No.
Pointage 

total

Laura Gatambira & Valentine 659 363
Sarah Gatambira & Polochon 190 338
Anne-Florence Desjardins & Honey Moon M. 164 337
Flavie Laplante & Valentine 662 185
Audrey Houle Desrochers & Fudge 186 173
Gaëlle Beaurivage & Fudge 078 118
Nell Durand-Hivon & QTS Easy Chex 693 94
Rosalie Therrien & Polochon 690 80
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Équitation combinée 
2'3" à 2'9"

No.
Pointage 

total

Alice Lefebvre & QTS Easy Chex 681 296
Elisabeth Gauthier & Mini-Fée/O'Malley 661 220
Vicky Gagnon & Wasabi 159 156
Marika Asselin & Albert 050 126
Dominique Chaîné & Framboise 163 98
Kim Lehouillier & London 115 96
Solange Desserres & Spirit 655 58
Cynthia Caron Lampron & Boudha 685 30

Équitation junior C 2'3" No.
Pointage 

total

Emy Auclair & Prudence 638 150
Alexandrine Lehoux & Casumi / Molly 634 128

Équitation junior B 2'9" No.
Pointage 

total

Florence Harvey & Promise 192 440
Sabrina Baillargeon & Wicca 666 353
Catherine Gélinas & Pink Lady 179 312
Florence Demers & Prudence/Pistache 130 266
Maxence Vaillancourt & Mini- Fée 663 156
Marianne Jutras & Valentine 165 119
Shanel Turgeon & Maya 181 42

Équitation junior A  & 
adulte 3'0"

No.
Pointage 

total

Caroline Garand & Daffy (sr) 625 700
Sarah-Marie Blais & ETI Albator (jr) 133 561
Ysabé Proulx & Loopy (jr) 699 343
Clémence Bilocq & Callaway (sr) 114 280
Anaïs Rochette & Liberté (jr) 134 266
Samuel Fortin & O'Malley (sr) 660 158
Chaplin Houle & Cast A Spell (sr) 196 66
Rosalie Fortin-Trahan & Fabiollo (jr) 162 62
Enya Carignan & Boromir 117 54
Élizabeth Bergeron & Fudge (jr) 182 75
Kim Lehouillier & Maya (jr) 115 40
Karine Toursignant & BK Cuttie (sr) 616 20
Sabrina Desmarais-Girard & Carlyto (sr) 180 0
Daphné Vigneau & Kaïmos (sr) 654 0

Médaille poney & relève 
2'6"

No.
Pointage 

total

Catherine Gélinas & Pink Lady (p) 179 134
Emy Auclair & Prudence (p) 638 133
Florence Demers & Pistache (p) 130 114
Alexandrine Lehoux & Casumi (p) 634 109
Marika Asselin & Albert ( r) 050 55
Élizabeth Bergeron & Fudge (p) 182 54
Rosalie Fortin-Trahan & Fabiollo (p) 162 40
Sabrina Baillargeon & Aimdy (p) 696 0

Médaille 3'0" No.
Pointage 

total

Sarah-Marie Blais & ETI Albator 133 90
Caroline Garand & Daffy 625 86
Anaïs Rochette & Liberté 134 48
Karine Toursignant & BK Cuttie 616 16
Chaplin Houle & Cast A Spell 196 15
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